

Admission Fee Receipt

Application Number	2144	
Student Name	BHUJBAL RUTUJA VIJAY	
Programme Applied For	M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	OBC	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	787577	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	435.00	
Transaction Id	389030497	
Transaction Date	03 September, 2021 06:57:13	
Balance Amount (Rs.)	440	

Fee Structure		
Fee Component	Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)	
Library Fee	80.00	
Disaster Relief Fund	10.00	
Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution	20.00	
Identity Card Fee	50.00	
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00	
Eligibility Cum Enrollment Fee	440.00	
Student Welfare	50.00	
Registration Form Fees	25.00	
Total Fee Amount	875	

B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous), Kalyan Conducted by Kalyan Citizen's Education Society Affiliated to University of Mumbai B. K. Birla College Road, Kalyan (W) - 421 304. (M. S.) India Academic Yr: **2021-2022 FEES RECEIPT** Section: PG-II Date: 29/08/2021 Fees Receipt No.: 501 Roll No.: 0 Student ID: 46755 Name: GHAWTE ASHAR MOHAMMED ASHRAF AYESHA PRN: Class: M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)- Part Div: Category: **OPEN** Fees Component Amount Other Fees 250.00 Tuition Fees 18000.00 Library Fees 1000.00 Gymkhana Fees 400.00 Card Fees 50.00 Adm. Proc. Fees 200.00 E-Charges 20.00 3068.00 Examination Fees Magazine Fees 100.00 Group Insurance 40.00 Utility Fees 500.00 500.00 Computer Fees Vice Chancellor Fund 20.00 Dis. Relief Fund 10.00 E-Suvidha Fees 50.00 Student Aid Fund 50.00 Development Fees 500.00 University Sports & Cultural Activities 30.00 Registration Fees 1025.00 N.S.S. Fees 10.00 Alumni Association Fees 25.00 Laboratory / Computer Fee 5000.00 न हि ज्ञानेन सद्धं पवित्रविह विक A - GRADE CGPA - 3,58

Total:

30848.00

Payment received Online by Ref No.202160614196402

Amount (In Words):

Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight Only

It is System Generated Receipt and does not require signature



Application Number	2007	
Student Name	KHAN HUMA VAKIL	
Programme Applied For	M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	General	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	236663	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	5325.00	
Transaction Id	823272723	
Transaction Date	05 September, 2021 09:25:41	
Balance Amount (Rs.)	0	

Fee Structure		
Fee Component	Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)	
Tuition Fee	1000.00	
P.G. Registration Fee	850.00	
Library Fee	1080.00	
Gymkhana Fee	200.00	
University Sports and Cultural Activity	30.00	
Disaster Relief Fund	10.00	
Group Insurance Fee	20.00	
Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution	20.00	
E-Charges	20.00	
E-Suvidha Fee	50.00	
Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee	100.00	
Identity Card Fee	50.00	
Railway Concession	20.00	
Magazine Fee	100.00	

Utility Fee	250.00
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00
Extra Curricular Activities	250.00
Development Fee	500.00
Computer/ Internet Fee	500.00
Student Welfare	50.00
Registration Form Fees	25.00
Total Fee Amount	5325





GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai 8th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.(M.S.)



Seat Acceptance Status Form for Admission to First Year Post Graduate Technical Courses in Management Admissions (MBA/MMS) for the year 2021 - 2022

Application ID: MB21126563				Version	No : 1	
Personal Details			'			
Full Na	me	LOHOTE JAYESH JAGDISH				
Gend	der	Male		Date of Birth	29-12-2000	
Type of Candidatu	ıre	Maharashtra State Candida - Type A	ate	Home University	Mumbai University	
Categ	ory	OPEN	Cate	gory for Admission	OPEN	
Linguistic Mino	rity	N.A		Religious Minority	N.A	
Person with Disabil	ity	N.A.		TFWS Status	Yes	
E\	NS	N.A.		Orphan	N.A.	
SSC Aggreg	jate	79.20 %		HSC Aggregate	56.77 %	
Qualifying Ex	cam	Gradudate	G	radudate Aggregate	59.35 %	
Merit Status						
All India Merit No		State General Merit No		Universi	ty General Merit No	
20905		19458		Mumb	ai University-5270	
Provisional Allotment	t Deta	ails for CAP Round - I				
Institute Allotted	613	6131-Sinhgad Institute of Management and Computer Applications, Pune				
Course Allotted	M.	Ч. В. А.				
Choice Code Allotted	613	3110110				
Seat Type Allotted	AI				Pref No Allotted	5
Seat Acceptance Deta	ails					
Seat Acceptance Sta	tus:		Freez	Freeze		
Seat Acceptance Cor	nfirm	ation Details:	Confirm	Confirmed (MB21126563)		
Seat Acceptance Payment	Detai	ls	'			
Payment Status	Succe	ssful				
Paid Amount (Rs.)	₹ 100	0/-	Bank Reference	ID pay_IUXng	gHLbZ87uAL(₹ 1000)	
echnical Courses in Management nowledge & belief.If at later sta	: Admis: ge,it is	of admission and on understand sions (MBA/MMS) for the year 20 found that i have furnished wro be forfeited.Further i will be sub	021 - 2022.The info ong information an	ormation given by me in the d/or submitted false certif	his application is true to the beficate(s),i am aware that my a	est of m
Date :07-12-2021					Signature of Can	didate
				(LOHOTE JAVECH JACE		

Date :07-12-2021	Signature of Candidate	
Place :	(LOHOTE JAYESH JAGDISH)	

Confirmed On:07-12-2021 10:00:31 AM	Confirmed By::MB21126563
Printed On : 07-12-2021 03:30:33 PM	Printed By:MB21126563
Last Modified On :07-12-2021 10:00:31 AM	Last Modified By:MB21126563

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. Check the allotment made in the CAP Round I through candidate's Login & Verify the correctness of the credentials used in seat allotment made to him/her in CAP round I as per the Rules & Regulations.
- 2. Candidate shall ensure through login that his/her claims related with Qualifying Marks, category, gender, reservation, special reservation made by himself/herself in the applications form are correct and the relevant documents uploaded to substantiate his/her claims are authentic and correct.
- 3. After ensuring the correctness of the allotment, candidates shall pay the seat acceptance fee through online mode for the purpose of accepting the allotted seat.
- 4. Allotment is made to the candidate based on the claims made by him/her in the applications form. If candidate found that the claim made by him is not correct during self verification of the allotment, and if he wants to correct the error/discrepancy, the candidate shall report the grievance by e-Scrutiny center without fail.
- 5. In later stage, if it is found that the seat allotted to the candidate on the false claims made in the application by the candidate, then such allotment/admission taken in the allotted institute shall be cancelled automatically.
- 6. Reporting dates for admission in the allotted Institute 06-12-2021 to 08-12-2021 Upto 05.00 P.M

 $\label{lem:url:linear} \textbf{URL}: \ \text{https://mba21cap.mahacet.org.in/cetmba21/mba21/index.php/candidateSelfArc/rec_arc_fr_sl_flt_status?} \\ \ \text{id=MTI2NTYz\&rnd=MQ==\&s=1} \\$





Purnanand Kulkarni M.Sc (AM) 2021-2023





Issuing Authority

Holder's Signature

Enrollment No : A70851021004 Date Of Birth: 28.07.2000

Blood Group: O-ve

In case of emergency, Please call :

■ Family: 8291533289 ■ Institution: 02143-205037

Validity: 30.06.2023

ID Card No: 20373402

If This card is found, please report to the office number - 0120-4392599



Application Number	1434	
Student Name	KHAN SANIYA ABU SUFIYAN	
Programme Applied For	M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	General	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	773046	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	5325.00	
Transaction Id	80502659	
Transaction Date	13 September, 2021 01:34:58	

Fee Structure		
Fee Component	Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)	
Tuition Fee	1000.00	
P.G. Registration Fee	850.00	
Library Fee	1080.00	
Gymkhana Fee	200.00	
University Sports and Cultural Activity	30.00	
Disaster Relief Fund	10.00	
Group Insurance Fee	20.00	
Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution	20.00	
E-Charges	20.00	
E-Suvidha Fee	50.00	
Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee	100.00	
Identity Card Fee	50.00	
Railway Concession	20.00	
Magazine Fee	100.00	

Utility Fee	250.00
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00
Extra Curricular Activities	250.00
Development Fee	500.00
Computer/ Internet Fee	500.00
Student Welfare	50.00
Registration Form Fees	25.00
Total Fee Amount	5325



Application Number	126	
Student Name	SAYYED SANIYA PARVEEN ASHIQUE ALI	
Programme Applied For	M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	General	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	227412	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	5325.00	
Transaction Id	114660981	
Transaction Date	05 September, 2021 01:42:58	
Balance Amount (Rs.)	0	

Fee Structure		
Fee Component	Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)	
Tuition Fee	1000.00	
P.G. Registration Fee	850.00	
Library Fee	1080.00	
Gymkhana Fee	200.00	
University Sports and Cultural Activity	30.00	
Disaster Relief Fund	10.00	
Group Insurance Fee	20.00	
Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution	20.00	
E-Charges	20.00	
E-Suvidha Fee	50.00	
Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee	100.00	
Identity Card Fee	50.00	
Railway Concession	20.00	
Magazine Fee	100.00	

Utility Fee	250.00
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00
Extra Curricular Activities	250.00
Development Fee	500.00
Computer/ Internet Fee	500.00
Student Welfare	50.00
Registration Form Fees	25.00
Total Fee Amount	5325



Name

Institute of Chemical Technology



Institute Of Chemical Technology

N.M.Parekh Marg, Matunga, Mumbai 400019

India. Ph: +91-22-33611111/2222, Fax: +91-22-33611020, www.ictmumbai.edu.in

Fee Receipt(Student Copy -)

: 05/10/2021 Receipt No. : IN/2021-2022/817 Receipt Date Student Enrollment : 21MAT214 : Shaheen Jabir Khan

No.

Class · M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics SEM-I Div-1 [General] [Open] Father : Jabir

Name

S No.	Particulars	Total (in Rs.)
1	Development Fees	9,775.00
2	Other Fees	11,200.00
3	Student Diary	500.00
4	Alumni Association Fees	5,000.00
5	Analytical Ability Test	750.00
	Total Amount	27,225.00

Amt. in words(Rs.): Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Only

Paid by: NEFT Rs. 27,225.00 N270211650659577 Bank Name: ICICI Date: 27/10/2021

Narration: Paid by: Shaheen Khan M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics (2021 - 2023)Next Installment (INV NO: INVC-2021-32209)

Signature

(Accounted by : Sachin Kadam Ar And Fa)



Application Number	3187	
Student Name	YADAV SHUBHAM ANIL	
Programme Applied For	M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	General	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	47127	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	5325.00	
Transaction Id	802217768	
Transaction Date	06 September, 2021 04:46:27	
Balance Amount (Rs.)	0	

- t (Amount in Do)
Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)
1000.00
850.00
1080.00
200.00
30.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
100.00

Utility Fee	250.00	
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00	
Extra Curricular Activities	250.00	
Development Fee	500.00	
Computer/ Internet Fee	500.00	
Student Welfare	50.00	
Registration Form Fees	25.00	
Total Fee Amount	5325	







: SINGH PRIYA RAJESH NAME

COURSE : MBA

FATHER'S NAME : RAJESH SINGH

MOTHER'S NAME : USHA CONTACT

: 9702306573

ADDRESS

VALID TILL : JUN-2023

Selgal Issuing Authority

206, KAMDHENU BUILDING, MASHERAWALI COMPLEX, NEAR SS HOSPITAL, KALHER, B

Certified that above mentioned student is registered under Chandigarh University

Student must carry & wear this card during the campus hour
 This card is issued for identification purpose only.

If found please return to Chandigarh University Tel +91-160 3014444, 3014424 (This Virtual ID Card is valid only up to commencement of regular on-campus classes.)

www.cuchd.in 1800 200 0025

B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous), Kalyan Conducted by Kalyan Citizen's Education Society Affiliated to University of Mumbai B. K. Birla College Road, Kalyan (W) - 421 304. (M. S.) India Academic Yr: **2021-2022** FEES RECEIPT Section: PG-II 502 Date: 29/08/2021 Fees Receipt No.: Roll No.: 0 Student ID: 46766 Name: TAMBAT VAIBHAV SANTOSH SANGITA PRN: Category: **OBC** M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)- Part Div: Fees Component Amount Other Fees 250.00 Tuition Fees 18000.00 Library Fees 1000.00 Gymkhana Fees 400.00 Card Fees 50.00 Adm. Proc. Fees 200.00 E-Charges 20.00 3068.00 Examination Fees Magazine Fees 100.00 Group Insurance 40.00 Utility Fees 500.00 500.00 Computer Fees Vice Chancellor Fund 20.00 Dis. Relief Fund 10.00 E-Suvidha Fees 50.00 Student Aid Fund 50.00 Development Fees 500.00 University Sports & Cultural Activities 30.00 Registration Fees 1025.00 N.S.S. Fees 10.00 KALYAN Alumni Association Fees 25.00 Laboratory / Computer Fee 5000.00 न हि ज्ञानेन सद्घे पवित्रविह विका A - GRADE

Total:

30848.00

Payment received Online by Ref No.124114062021

Amount (In Words):

Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight Only

It is System Generated Receipt and does not require signature

SINCE 1983



Gadgoli Vinita Vinayak

Emergency No:

9323147692

Blood Group : O+ ve



MIT WORLD PEACE

THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH

Faculty of Science

M.Sc (Mathematics)



1132210262

Issued 06/21 Valid Upto 05/23



Application Number	2982	
Student Name	SAYED HUMERA LATIF ALI	
Programme Applied For	or M.Sc / M. A. MATHEMATICS	
Department	Department of Mathematics	
Caste Category	General	
Payment Type	Full Fees	
Total Fee Paid		
Receipt Number	257904	
Total Amount Paid (Rs.)	5325.00	
Transaction Id	921320737	
Transaction Date	10 September, 2021 12:37:26	
Balance Amount (Rs.)	0	

Fee Structure		
Fee Component	Fee Amount (Amount in Rs.)	
Tuition Fee	1000.00	
P.G. Registration Fee	850.00	
Library Fee	1080.00	
Gymkhana Fee	200.00	
University Sports and Cultural Activity	30.00	

Disaster Relief Fund	10.00
Group Insurance Fee	20.00
Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution	20.00
E-Charges	20.00
E-Suvidha Fee	50.00
Admission Form/Application Form & Prospectus Fee	100.00
Identity Card Fee	50.00
Railway Concession	20.00
Magazine Fee	100.00

Generated on: 07 Dec, 2021 21:49:40 1/2

Utility Fee	250.00
Admission Process Fee/Application Fee	200.00
Extra Curricular Activities	250.00
Development Fee	500.00
Computer/ Internet Fee	500.00
Student Welfare	50.00
Registration Form Fees	25.00
Total Fee Amount	5325

Generated on: 07 Dec, 2021 21:49:40 2/2





Receipt

Student

Class

Institute of Chemical Technology

Institute Of Chemical Technology

N.M.Parekh Marg, Matunga, Mumbai 400019 India. Ph: +91-22-33611111/2222, Fax: +91-22-33611020, www.ictmumbai.edu.in

Fee Receipt(Office Copy - Original)

: IN/2021-2022/452

Shweta Ganesh Tell

M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics [General Shift] 1st year[Reserved]

Receipt Date Enrollment No.

Father

Name

02/08/2021

: Ganesh

: IN/2021-2022/452

Fee Receipt(Student Copy - Original)

Receipt Date 02/08/2021

Receipt No. Student Name Class

: Shweta Ganesh Teli

Enrollment : -

M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics [General Shift] 1st year[Reserved

Fath

d]	Name) danesii	
	Total (in Re.)		
		2,000.00	
		15,000,00	

No.	Particulars	Total (in Re.)
1	Library Deposit	2.000.00
2	Tuition Fees	15,000.00
3	Development Fees	10,225.00
	Total Amount	27,225.00

Institute of Chemical

Technology

Institute Of Chemical Technology

N.M.Parekh Marg, Matunga, Mumbai 400019 India Ph: +91-22-33611111/2222, Fax: +91-22-33611020, www.ictmumbai.edu.in

words(Rs.): Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five

Paid by: NEFT Rs. 27,225.00 121115070110 Bank Name: CANARA BANK Date: 30/08/2021

Narration: Paid by: Shweta Tell M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics (2021 - 2023)Next Installment (INV NO: INVC-2021-32354)

(Accounted by : Sachin Kadam Ar And Fa)

S No. **Particulars** Total (in Rs.) 1 Library Deposit 2,000.00 2 Tuition Fees 15,000.00 3 Development Fees 10,225.00 Total Amount 27,225.00 Amt. in words(Rs.): Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Only

Paid by: NEFT Rs. 27,225.00 121115070110 Bank Name: CANARA BANK Date: 30/08/2021

Narration: Paid by: Shweta Teli M.Sc. - Engineering Mathematics (2021 - 2023)Next Installment (INV NO: INVC-2021-32354)

(Accounted by : Sachin Kadam Ar And Fa)



